
  
Stundenplan Klassen 7+8+10 

Schuljahr 2022/2023 
 

 

       Mittagessen: Klasse 7  13:10  
    Klasse 8  13:20 
    Klasse 10/11 13:30 

 

 Mo Di Mi Do Fr 
 7.15 – 
   8.00 

Offene  
Schule 

Offene  
Schule 

Offene  
Schule 

Offene  
Schule 

Offene  
Schule 

1 
8.00-
8.45 

Morgenkreis 
8.00-8.10 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Pause 5 min 

2 
8.50-
9:35 

     

Große Pause     9.35 – 9.55    20 min     

3  
9.55- 
10.40 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Pause 5min 

4  
10.45- 
11.30 

     

Pause 5 min     

5 
11.35 -
12.20 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

90 min 
 
 

     bis 13.05 

 
 

 
 

 
 

90 min 
 
 

       bis 13.05 
 

5 min 5 min 

6 
12.25 -
13.10 

   

7 
13.10 

bis 
 

8 
14.20 

 
 

Mittagessen 
 

Mittagsfreizeit 

 

Schulschluss 
bzw. 

Mittagessen  

 
 

Mittagessen 
 

Mittagsfreizeit 
 

Schulschluss 
bzw. 

Mittagessen  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 9 

14.20 -
15.05 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Pause 5 min Pause 5 min 

10 
15.10 -
15.55 

 

   

         Meetings 
Neigungs-              
gruppen 


